
* Duivenbond Diest en omst * SOISSONS          15-06-24 * Los  : 08.30             S:0032 * 

* Diest                    * 154 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 210000            P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

   17     1     0     0     0 MIES         12     1     0 KAMP         18     0     0 OS2          56   108    13     5     2     2 DIVERSEN  

   11     1     0     0     0 POEL         27     1     0 ERE          10     0     0 AS2       * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :128.10    

   12     1     0 HEEFT                    22     0     0 PVA           2     0     0 RAKEND    *  18 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 19  7  209437 BE2040451-22 10.14340 2002.9040      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   1

  2 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1  8  7  213502 BE5022167-23 10.16490 1998.7705      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   2

  3 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 25  5  210526 BE2062730-22 10.15210 1998.3484      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   3

  4 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 19  3       2 BE2040313-22 10.15150 1989.9002   0.30   0.50   1.00   1.20   1.35      -      -      -      -      -  2.40  7.80     -     -     -   13.53   4

  5 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 19 19       3 BE2034640-23 10.15230 1987.3826      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   5

  6 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  3  1  212257 BE2036507-23 10.16520 1986.1853      -      -      -      -   0.81      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -  3.00     -     -    5.78   6

  7 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 19  5       4 BE2059447-22 10.15270 1986.1261   0.30   0.50   0.20*     -   0.54      -   1.00      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    4.59   7

  8 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem       1 18  4  207662 BE2017068-19 10.15250 1969.9162      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   8

  9 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  3  3       2 BE2042903-22 10.17490 1968.6845      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   9

 10 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem       1 18  5       2 BE2017143-19 10.15290 1968.6712      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  10

 11 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem       1 18  1       3 BE2042057-22 10.15400 1965.2555   0.30   0.10*     -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.60  11

 12 SOOLS HUGO           TESSENDERL   1  8  7  212323 BE6170431-23 10.18070 1963.8323      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          12

 13 VICTOIR ANDRE        BEKKEVOORT   1  6  1  201611 BE2120136-20 10.12540 1959.2906   0.30      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.51  13

 14 SAENEN WILLY         ZICHEM       1  8  2  212602 BE2120503-21 10.18380 1957.0604      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  14

 15 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1 10  6  208948 BE2109710-23 10.16520 1955.2215      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  15

 16 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 19  2       5 BE2040343-22 10.17250 1949.7626   0.30      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.51  16

 17 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem       1 18  9       4 BE2055063-23 10.16370 1947.7443      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          17

 18 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 19 10       6 BE2040385-22 10.17320 1947.6472      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  18

 19 SAENEN WILLY         ZICHEM       1  8  4       2 BE2125966-20 10.19180 1945.1235      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  19

 20 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 19 11       7 BE2040422-22 10.17450 1943.7309      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  20

 21 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1  8  5  215634 BE5010664-23 10.21050 1941.1913      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  21

 22 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem       1 18 15       5 BE2055057-23 10.17050 1939.2560      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          22

 23 SOOLS HUGO           TESSENDERL   1  8  1       2 BE6145332-22 10.19380 1936.6646      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  23

 24 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1  8  3       2 BE5022198-23 10.20160 1936.2334      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  24

 25 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1  4  1  211009 BE2036364-23 10.18590 1936.1584      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  25

 26 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1  4  4       2 BE2043041-22 10.19010 1935.5664      -      -      -      -      -      -   0.80*     -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.98  26

 27 SOOLS HUGO           TESSENDERL   1  8  3       3 BE6170490-23 10.20130 1926.4146      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  27

 28 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1  6  2  210134 BE2036325-23 10.19100 1924.8916      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  28

 29 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 25  4       2 BE2018619-23 10.19280 1923.1973      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  29

 30 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem       1 18  6       6 BE2017108-19 10.18140 1918.6511      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  30

 31 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1 10  8       2 BE2035831-23 10.18560 1918.1273      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  31

 32 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 25  3       3 BE2018545-23 10.19520 1916.1954      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  32

 33 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 19 14       8 BE2034674-23 10.19330 1911.7937      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  33

 34 SOOLS HUGO           TESSENDERL   1  8  2       4 BE6145356-22 10.21110 1909.6657      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  34

 35 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem       1 18  2       7 BE2042021-22 10.18490 1908.3658   0.20*     -      -      -      -      -      -   1.00*  0.20*     -  1.20     -     -  0.20  0.20    2.79  35

 36 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1  8  7       2 BE5010667-23 10.23120 1904.8940      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  36

 37 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 19 16       9 BE2034675-23 10.19590 1904.2613      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  37



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * SOISSONS          15-06-24 * Los  : 08.30             S:0032 * 

* Diest                    * 154 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 210000            P:   2 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 38 ROBEYNS RUDY         DIEST        1  4  2  208302 BE2036215-23 10.19280 1902.8806      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          38

 39 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 19 18      10 BE2034648-23 10.20070 1901.9555      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  39

 40 ROBEYNS RUDY         DIEST        1  4  4       2 BE2036201-23 10.19360 1900.5657      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          40

 41 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 11  1  208735 BE2118095-21 10.19510 1900.1821      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          41

 42 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1  4  2       3 BE2043043-22 10.21110 1897.8474      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  42

 43 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 25  1       4 BE2120183-21 10.21050 1895.2078   0.20*  0.20*  0.20*  0.20   0.10      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.95  43

 44 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 25 13       5 BE2062804-22 10.21110 1893.5032      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          44

 45 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 19  8      11 BE2034620-23 10.20380 1893.0732      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  45

 46 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1  4  3       4 BE2043054-22 10.22070 1882.0485      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  46

 47 SAENEN WILLY         ZICHEM       1  8  1       3 BE2120535-21 10.23030 1880.6015      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  47

 48 SAENEN WILLY         ZICHEM       1  8  7       4 BE2020007-23 10.23050 1880.0472      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  48

 49 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 19 12      12 BE2138091-21 10.21400 1875.5552      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  49

 50 VICTOIR ANDRE        BEKKEVOORT   1  6  5       2 BE2102081-22 10.17350 1873.9985      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  50

 51 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTEDE   1  7  4  210112 BE2034261-23 10.22100 1873.2125      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  51

 52 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1  8  1       3 BE5020955-22 10.25070 1873.1779      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  52

 53 VICTOIR ANDRE        BEKKEVOORT   1  6  2       3 BE2120127-20 10.17400 1872.5480      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  53

 54 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1  8  4       3 BE5022163-23 10.24150 1868.7265      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  54

 55 WILLEMS MARCEL       MOLENSTEDE   1  3  1  210453 BE2118499-21 10.23080 1860.2210      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  55

 56 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  3  2       3 BE2036509-23 10.24100 1859.1854      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  56

 57 VICTOIR ANDRE        BEKKEVOORT   1  6  3       4 BE2035973-23 10.18380 1855.8852      -      -      -      -      -   0.20      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.30  57

 58 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 11  6       2 BE2035582-23 10.22290 1855.6971      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          58

 59 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem       1 18 11       8 BE2055013-23 10.22010 1853.8491      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          59

 60 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem       1 18 14       9 BE2055043-23 10.22040 1853.0220      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          60

 61 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1  6  1       2 BE2042450-22 10.23280 1851.9448      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  61

 62 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 11  2       3 BE6170467-23 10.22510 1849.6677      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          62

 63 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 25 21       6 BE2062719-22 10.24280 1839.1904      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          63

 64 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 25 12       7 BE2018607-23 10.24300 1838.6550      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  64

 65 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 25  2       8 BE2062728-22 10.24360 1837.0506      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  65

 66 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1  8  8       4 BE5022152-23 10.26140 1836.8397      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  66

 67 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 25 18       9 BE2018547-23 10.24370 1836.7835      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          67

 68 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1  8  6       5 BE5022196-23 10.26190 1835.5237      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          68

 69 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1  8  4       4 BE5020920-22 10.27290 1835.4433      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          69

 70 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 25 20      10 BE2062711-22 10.24440 1834.9157      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          70

 71 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1  8  2       5 BE5020991-22 10.27360 1833.6224      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          71

 72 WILLEMS MARCEL       MOLENSTEDE   1  3  2       2 BE2040929-22 10.24490 1832.9482      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.93  72

 73 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem       1 18 17      10 BE2055065-23 10.23220 1831.7730      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          73

 74 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1  8  6       6 BE2027650-23 10.27480 1830.5093      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          74

 75 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTEDE   1  7  3       2 BE2041239-20 10.24520 1829.1817      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          75

 76 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1 10  7       3 BE2035826-23 10.24170 1828.3331      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.93  76

 77 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1  8  3       7 BE5020911-22 10.28020 1826.8907      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -   5.60     -     -     -     -     -    5.21  77

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * SOISSONS          15-06-24 * Los  : 08.30             S:0032 * 

* Diest                    * 87 Jaarse                  * Basis: 210000            P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0 MIES          0     0     0 KAMP          0     0     0 OS2           0     0     0     0     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0 POEL          0     0     0 ERE           0     0     0 AS2       * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :          

    0     0     0 HEEFT                     0     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  17 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1  8  7  213502 BE5022167-23 10.16490 1998.7705      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           1

  2 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1  8  8  209437 BE2034640-23 10.15230 1987.3826      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           2

  3 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  2  1  212257 BE2036507-23 10.16520 1986.1853      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           3

  4 SOOLS HUGO           TESSENDERL   1  6  5  212323 BE6170431-23 10.18070 1963.8323      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           4

  5 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  8  4  208948 BE2109710-23 10.16520 1955.2215      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           5

  6 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem       1 11  3  207662 BE2055063-23 10.16370 1947.7443      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           6

  7 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1  4  1  215634 BE5010664-23 10.21050 1941.1913      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           7

  8 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem       1 11  8       2 BE2055057-23 10.17050 1939.2560      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           8

  9 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1  8  3       2 BE5022198-23 10.20160 1936.2334      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           9

 10 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1  1  1  211009 BE2036364-23 10.18590 1936.1584      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          10

 11 SOOLS HUGO           TESSENDERL   1  6  1       2 BE6170490-23 10.20130 1926.4146      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          11

 12 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1  2  1  210134 BE2036325-23 10.19100 1924.8916      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          12

 13 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 13  2  210526 BE2018619-23 10.19280 1923.1973      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          13

 14 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  8  6       2 BE2035831-23 10.18560 1918.1273      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          14

 15 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 13  1       2 BE2018545-23 10.19520 1916.1954      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          15

 16 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1  8  3       2 BE2034674-23 10.19330 1911.7937      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          16

 17 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1  4  3       2 BE5010667-23 10.23120 1904.8940      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          17

 18 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1  8  5       3 BE2034675-23 10.19590 1904.2613      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          18

 19 ROBEYNS RUDY         DIEST        1  4  2  208302 BE2036215-23 10.19280 1902.8806      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          19

 20 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1  8  7       4 BE2034648-23 10.20070 1901.9555      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          20

 21 ROBEYNS RUDY         DIEST        1  4  4       2 BE2036201-23 10.19360 1900.5657      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          21

 22 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1  8  1       5 BE2034620-23 10.20380 1893.0732      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          22

 23 SAENEN WILLY         ZICHEM       1  4  3  212602 BE2020007-23 10.23050 1880.0472      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          23

 24 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTEDE   1  4  1  210112 BE2034261-23 10.22100 1873.2125      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          24

 25 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1  8  4       3 BE5022163-23 10.24150 1868.7265      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          25

 26 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  2  2       2 BE2036509-23 10.24100 1859.1854      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          26

 27 VICTOIR ANDRE        BEKKEVOORT   1  1  1  201611 BE2035973-23 10.18380 1855.8852      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          27

 28 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1  8  3  208735 BE2035582-23 10.22290 1855.6971      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          28

 29 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem       1 11  5       3 BE2055013-23 10.22010 1853.8491      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          29

 30 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem       1 11  7       4 BE2055043-23 10.22040 1853.0220      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          30

 31 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1  8  1       2 BE6170467-23 10.22510 1849.6677      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          31

 32 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 13  7       3 BE2018607-23 10.24300 1838.6550      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          32

 33 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1  8  8       4 BE5022152-23 10.26140 1836.8397      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          33

 34 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 13 10       4 BE2018547-23 10.24370 1836.7835      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          34

 35 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1  8  6       5 BE5022196-23 10.26190 1835.5237      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          35

 36 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem       1 11 10       5 BE2055065-23 10.23220 1831.7730      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          36

 37 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1  4  2       3 BE2027650-23 10.27480 1830.5093      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          37



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * SOISSONS          15-06-24 * Los  : 08.30             S:0032 * 

* Diest                    * 87 Jaarse                  * Basis: 210000            P:   2 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 38 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  8  5       3 BE2035826-23 10.24170 1828.3331      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          38

 39 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1  1  1  201533 BE2035388-23 10.20190 1826.8590      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          39

 40 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  8  2       4 BE2109708-23 10.24530 1818.7843      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          40

 41 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 13  6       5 BE2018578-23 10.26090 1812.5355      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          41

 42 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1  8  4       6 BE2034668-23 10.25430 1809.9121      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          42

 43 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem       1 11  6       6 BE2055058-23 10.24570 1806.5420      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          43

 44 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 13  9       6 BE2018555-23 10.27020 1798.8550      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          44

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * SOISSONS          15-06-24 * Los  : 08.30             S:0032 * 

* Diest                    * 81 Jongen                  * Basis: 210000            P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0 MIES          0     0     0 KAMP          0     0     0 OS2           0    12     0     0     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0 POEL          0     0     0 ERE           0     0     0 AS2       * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :10.80     

    0     0     0 HEEFT                     0     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  2 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 47 26  209134 BE2086632-24 10.16097 1969.9578      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           1

  2 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 47 12       2 BE2086625-24 10.17247 1947.0324      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           2

  3 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 34 21  210526 BE2097413-24 10.19020 1930.8407      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           3

  4 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 34  6       2 BE2097438-24 10.19190 1925.8363      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   4

  5 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 47  6       3 BE2076324-24 10.18417 1924.0443      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           5

  6 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 47  8       4 BE6181479-24 10.18477 1922.2758      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           6

  7 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 34  7       3 BE2097414-24 10.20330 1904.3510      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   7

  8 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 47 47       5 BE2086636-24 10.19527 1903.3234      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           8

  9 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 47 35       6 BE6181363-24 10.19537 1903.0347      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           9

 10 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 34 18       4 BE2097403-24 10.22260 1872.4518      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          10

 11 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 47  1       7 BE2087575-24 10.22197 1861.8099      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          11

 12 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 47 37       8 BE2086616-24 10.22227 1860.9815      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          12

 13 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 47 42       9 BE2086607-24 10.22257 1860.1539      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          13

 14 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 47 25      10 BE2086622-24 10.22427 1855.4778      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          14

 15 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 47 19      11 BE2086604-24 10.23037 1849.7339      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          15

 16 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 47 27      12 BE2086601-24 10.23087 1848.3716      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          16

 17 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 47 39      13 BE2086606-24 10.23267 1843.4836      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          17

 18 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 47 41      14 BE2086627-24 10.23457 1838.3521      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          18

 19 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 34 19       5 BE2097416-24 10.24370 1836.7835      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          19

 20 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 47  5      15 BE2086613-24 10.24067 1832.7136      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          20

 21 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 34 28       6 BE2097431-24 10.24570 1831.4572      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          21

 22 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 34  1       7 BE2097428-24 10.25040 1829.6002      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  22

 23 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 47 43      16 BE2086618-24 10.24597 1818.6356      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          23

 24 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 47 46      17 BE2086631-24 10.25017 1818.1086      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          24

 25 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 47 21      18 BE2086645-24 10.25457 1806.5911      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          25

 26 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 34 33       8 BE2097415-24 10.26430 1803.7355      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          26

 27 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 47 14      19 BE2086608-24 10.25567 1803.7345      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          27

 28 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 47  9      20 BE2087566-24 10.26087 1800.6285      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          28

 29 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 47 31      21 BE2086619-24 10.26597 1787.5465      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          29

 30 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 34 14       9 BE2097439-24 10.28470 1772.3530      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          30

 31 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 47 44      22 BE2086626-24 10.29427 1746.9809      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          31

 32 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 34  2      10 BE2097443-24 10.30530 1741.5635      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  32

 33 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 47 34      23 BE2086634-24 10.30457 1731.7913      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          33

 33 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 47 45      24 BE2086623-24 10.30457 1731.7913      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          33

 35 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 34 25      11 BE2097406-24 10.32000 1725.6230      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          35

 36 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 47 17      25 BE5072245-24 10.31467 1717.3334      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          36

 37 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 47 28      26 BE2086655-24 10.32137 1711.0108      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          37



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * SOISSONS          15-06-24 * Los  : 08.30             S:0032 * 

* Diest                    * 81 Jongen                  * Basis: 210000            P:   2 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 38 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 34  4      12 BE2097407-24 10.36260 1665.1147      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  38

 39 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 34 29      13 BE2097430-24 10.36480 1660.2997      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          39

 40 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 47  7      27 BE2086640-24 10.35597 1659.8595      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          40

 41 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 47 10      28 BE2087565-24 10.36017 1659.4205      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          41

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


